size 28
Fully Telescopic Slides Telescopic ​
Slides
Order No. h1 l1 l2 stroke l3 l4 w1 r1 For screws d1 No. of holes Load (per rail) C0 ax
N
max.
Load (per rail) C0 rad
N
max.
Weight
kg
L1988.28-0130 28 130 148 80 25 26 1 M5 2 172 244 0.47
L1988.28-0210 28 210 232 80 25 26 1 M5 3 313 444 0.92
L1988.28-0290 28 290 296 80 25 26 1 M5 4 545 632 1.28
L1988.28-0370 28 370 380 80 25 26 1 M5 5 490 496 1.63
L1988.28-0450 28 450 464 80 25 26 1 M5 6 405 405 1.98
L1988.28-0530 28 530 548 80 25 26 1 M5 7 342 342 2.33
L1988.28-0610 28 610 633 80 25 26 1 M5 8 298 298 2.68
L1988.28-0690 28 690 717 80 25 26 1 M5 9 263 263 3.04
L1988.28-0770 28 770 801 80 25 26 1 M5 10 234 234 3.39
L1988.28-0850 28 850 866 80 25 26 1 M5 11 220 230 3.74
L1988.28-0930 28 930 950 80 25 26 1 M5 12 200 200 4.09
L1988.28-1010 28 1010 1034 80 25 26 1 M5 13 183 183 4.44
L1988.28-1090 28 1090 1118 80 25 26 1 M5 14 170 170 4.80
L1988.28-1170 28 1170 1202 80 25 26 1 M5 15 157 157 5.15
L1988.28 TE
LE
SC
OP